6000 SERIES
Low Energy Power Operator
6000 SERIES
low EnERgy powER opERatoR
2
intrOductiOn
copyright © 2013, 2015, Yale Security inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security inc. is prohibited.

15 lbf.
5
HOW tO OrdEr
copyright © 2013, 2015, Yale Security inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security inc. is prohibited.
6000 SERIES
low EnERgy powER opERatoR
2 x FINISHSuFFIx060
FIRST TWO DIGITS
Product Series
THIRD DIGIT
identifies type of Application
HINGE (PuLL) SIDE OF DOOR*
1 – rigid Arm & Slide track 110° maximum door
  swing maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
5 – double Egress Arm & Slide track 110°
  maximum door swing for reveals 1/8" to 3" (3
  to 76mm) (specify hand when ordering)
STOP (PuSH) SIDE OF DOOR
2 – Standard-duty double Lever Arm 110°
  maximum door swing
  reveals 2-3/4" to 6-7/8" (70 to 175mm)
3s – Standard-duty double Lever Arm 180°
  maximum door swing
  reveals 2-3/4" to 6-7/8" (70 to 175mm)
6u – Heavy-duty double Lever Arm 110° maximum
  door swing
  reveals 2-1/4" to 4-3/4" (57 to 121mm)
7 – Heavy-duty double Lever Arm 110° maximum
  door swing
  reveals 4-13/16" to 7-3/8"  (122 to 187mm)
sModels will be power operated to 110° but can
be manually opened to 180°
ureveals less than 2-1/4" (57mm) may be achieved
by field cutting the adjusting rod
*consult technical Support department when door is
hung on offset pivots
SuFFIxES (options)
RF – radio Frequency control
	 •	 Factory	Wired
	 •	 Requires	531,	532	door	switch	or	500	switch	post
  (433MHz) (Maximum codes: 100)
D – drop application for less than 5" minimum ceiling
 clearance. refer to page 10 for bracket only.
FOuRTH DIGIT
closer Power Size
0 – Adjustable for sizes 1 thru 6
For application assistance, norton offers complete services from specifying product to engineering a door system which
includes riser and wiring diagrams. consult norton technical Product Support for additional information.
Description Specify Norton
Designation (BHMA)
Complements the
following finishes
Old
Designation
Aluminum 689 628, 625, 629, 630, 651 AL
Statuary Bronze 690 640, 613 StAt
dull Bronze 691 612, 637, 639 dB
Black 693 315 315
Medium Amber 694 312 312
Gold 696 605, 606, 632, 633 GB
Prime coat* 600 — Sri
*600 is a special rust inhibiting prime coat . Closers can be ordered prime coat
only (specify closer x 600) . An additional charge applies if finish coat is required
over prime coat (ex: 6010 x 600 x 689) .
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed
with a combination of
waterborne acrylic and
polyester powder coat.
6000 SERIES
low EnERgy powER opERatoR
6